FORTUNE WORLD SCHOOL, SECTOR- 105, NOIDA
Fee Structure 2026-27

In compliance with the approval from the Central Board of Secondary Education (CBSE) & DOE

Particulars Amount (Rs.)
I) One Time Fee
Registration Fee / Prospectus Rs. 1,100
Admission Fee Rs. 70000
ii) Composite Tuition Fee (Quarterly)
PRE - Nursery to UKG Rs. 41880
Classeslto V Rs. 45900
Classes VI to VIII Rs. 47910
Classes IX to Xl Rs. 49920

iii) Fees for Optional Services

A) Transport Fee (Monthly)

Slab I: Noida (Up to 8 km) Rs. 4,800

Slab II: Noida (8.5 km to 14.5 km) Rs. 5,800

Slab III: Delhi and location above 15 km Rs. 6,800
B) Meals (Monthly)

Mid-day meal from Classes Pre-Nursery to S4 (LUNCH) Rs. 2,600

Please Note:

1. Feeis payable quarterly and is to be paid in favor of ‘FORTUNE WORLD SCHOOL’ by Cheque /NEFT/
RTGS/ IMPS/ UPI/ Payment Gateway/ Debit or Credit Card.

2. The admission to the school is confirmed only after receiving full fee along with the required
documents. All fees and Payments are non-refundable.

3. Late fees of Rs.100 per day will be charged for fees paid after the due date.

4. Aninconvenience charge of Rs.1000 /- is to be paid in case of a cheque bounce.

10.

11.

Activities: Synthetic Badminton, Box Cricket, Chess, Football, Chess, Volleyball, Basketball, Pickleball,
Table Tennis, Golf, Archery, Gymnastics, Skating, Taekwondo, Yoga, Dance, Music, Shooting, Pottery,
Art, and more are conducted during school hours as per the activity allotted to each class.
Optional Paid Facilities (in addition to free activities mentioned in Point 6):

O Day Boarding (11:30 AM - 2:30 PM) -X 5000 per month.

O Day Boarding (2:30 PM - 7:00 PM) - X 12500 per month.

(Note: Available only for the Fortunites)
The General tuition fee for students with “Special needs” is Rs.75000 /- per quarter.
The uniform/ book-sets are available at school pro-shop and can also be procured from outside.
However, compulsory class-kit that comprises of Almanac, I-cards, Newspaper, School magazine, ERP
and class collaborative activity material is provided @Rs.3500 per year which is payable along with
the 1st gtr. fee by all students. (Note: For individual activity, material is to be brought by the student)
Withdrawal of Transport & meal facility is not permissible in the middle of session.
In case of withdrawal of the student from the school, prior notice of 1 month is to be given or an
equivalent amount of fee should be submitted towards the notice period.
A rebate of 10,000 is offered on full-year fee payment made before 10th April. Additionally, only 10
months fee will be charged for transport and meals if the annual transport and meal charges are paid
in full before 10th April of the academic year.

Contact details: 9650299686 | | 0120-4210101 |school@fortuneworldschool.com
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